Prezencna listina z habilitacnej prednasky, obhajoby habilitacnej prace Ing. Petra Papcuna,
PhD. a zo zasadnutia VR FEI TUKE dia 8.4.2021

Attendan|Event [Event Event Start Event [FirstName LastName Email Join Time |Leave Attent
ce Count |ID Name Date Actual Time ion to
Start Atten

Time dance

1 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Frantisek (Babic frantisek.balf1:04 pm 13:53 pm | 100%

2 19009[{HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Jan Plavka jan.plavka@|1:27 pm 3:52 pm | 100%

oponent [19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |stefan kozak stefan.kozalj1:33 pm (3:07 pm | 100%

host  |19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |lvana Olsiakova ivana.olsiakq1:18 pm 13:56 pm | 100%

3 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |[tomas malatinsky |t.malatinsky|2:59 pm [3:53 pm § 100%

4 19009[{HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Jan Saliga jan.saliga@t{1:43 pm {3:00 pm | 97%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |Jan Saliga jan.saliga@1t|3:02 pm [3:53 pm | 100%

5 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Anton Cizmar anton.cizma|3:21 pm {3:53 pm § 100%

habilitant | 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Peter Papcun peter.papcufl:11 pm [3:11 pm § 100%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 H12:57 |Peter Papcun peter.papcu|3:37 pm |3:46 pm | 100%

6 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 H12:57 |Maria Gamcova |maria.gamcd1:23 pm |1:33 pm § 100%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |Maria Gamcova maria.gamcd1:40 pm [3:09 pm | 100%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Maria Gamcova maria.gamcd3:07 pm [3:53 pm § 100%

7 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Peter Sincak peter.sincak|1:18 pm |3:53 pm | 100%

8 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |Jan Ziman jan.ziman@11:18 pm |3:53 pm | 100%

9 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 H12:57 |Daniela Perdukova |daniela.perd1:28 pm |2:59 pm § 100%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |[Daniela Perdukova |daniela.perd3:18 pm |3:53 pm | 100%

10 [19009|HABILITAApril 8,2021 12:57 [Ladislav  |[Hluchy ladislav.hluc|1:26 pm |3:04 pm § 100%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Ladislav Hluchy ladislav.hluc|3:27 pm 3:53 pm | 100%

11 |19009{HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 [Roman Cimbala roman.cimb{1:16 pm |3:53 pm § 100%

oponent [19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 A12:57 |Radek Martinek radek.martif1:28 pm (3:05 pm | 100%

hab. kom.|19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Ales Janota ales.janota@1:21 pm [3:05 pm § 100%

12 19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 H12:57 |Emil Krsak emil.krsak@]2:12 pm {3:53 pm § 100%

13 |19009{HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |Jozef Juhar jozef.juhar@1:23 pm 13:53 pm || 100%

14 19009(HABILITAApril 8, 2021 f12:57 |Maria Bielikova majkabielik@3:27 pm 3:53 pm | 100%

15 |19009({HABILITAApril 8, 2021 H12:57 |Dobroslav [Kovac dobroslav.kq1:25 pm [3:52 pm | 100%

16 |[19009|HABILITAApril 8,2021 H12:57 |Liberios  |Vokorokos |liberios.vokd3:08 pm |3:53 pm § 100%

17 |19009({HABILITAApril 8, 2021 12:57 |Michal Kolcun michal.kolcu1:29 pm [2:59 pm § 100%

19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Michal Kolcun michal.kolcy3:15 pm 3:53 pm | 100%

18 [19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 H12:57 [Lubomir |Bena lubomir.ben{1:25 pm 3:53 pm § 100%

19 [19009|HABILITAApril 8,2021 12:57 [Pavel CICAK pavel.cicak@1:27 pm |3:53 pm | 100%

20 [19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Alena Pietrikova |alena.pietrikl1:22 pm |3:56 pm § 100%

21 [19009|HABILITAApril 8, 2021 §12:57 |Milo$ Oravec milos.oraved3:33 pm (3:53 pm | 100%




